"""""kigélyrfrading\KFT H-1151 Budapest Mogyoréd Utja 12-14  agi@kiralytrading.hu

+36 (30) 3221-554 Hidvégi Agnes

» Weldable All Base & Arm Type

Heavy Duty Toggle Clamps

—

38.7 ref

Part No:
Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70320-B
300Kg

210°

134°

0.3Kg
SA-065010

120

Part No:
Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70320
300Kg
210°

134°
2.9Kg
SA-065010

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk

Part No:
Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70725
700Kg
180°

120°
1.25Kg
SA-165020




Kirdly Trading KFT H-1151 Budapest Mogyoféd Otja 12-14

Heavy Duty Toggle Clamps

agi@kirglytrading-hu
+36.(30)-32271-554 Hidvégi Agnes

» Weldable All Base & Arm Type

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70720
700Kg
205°
130°
1.1Kg

252.4
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Part No: GH-71225
— 283, | Holding Force: 1200Kg
N :;{f Arm Opens: 180°
s {8 8 = Handle Opens: 125°
3~ Weight: 1.95Kg
3 %T Spindle Supplied: SA-109015
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Part No: GH-71220
Holding Force: 1200Kg
Arm Opens: 195°
Handle Opens: 130°
Weight: 1.8Kg

Spindle Supplied:

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk
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+36 (30) 3221-554 Hidvégi-Agnes

» Weldable All Base & Arm Type

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk
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Utja 12-14  agi@kiralytrading.hu

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70533
Kg

123°
82.5°

Kg

SA-

Part No:
Holding Force:

Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-72425
2400Kg
195°

130°
4.1Kg
SA-165020

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-72420
2400Kg
195°

130°
3.75Kg




» Weldable All Base & Arm Type
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Kirdly Trading KFT H-1151 Budapest Mogyoféd Otja 12-14

Heavy Duty Toggle Clamps

+36.(30)3221-554 Hidvégi Agnes

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-75048
700Kg
200°
110°
2.7Kg
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324.0

Spindle Supplied:

LP 108.5
Part No: GH-75088
Holding Force: 2500Kg
Arm Opens: 196°
Handle Opens: 125°

= o = Weight:

6.5Kg

4& 120.6

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-75078
1600Kg
199°
127°
4.20Kg

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk
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+36 (30) 3221-554 Hidvégi Agnes

Part No: GH-70310
Holding Force: 500Kg
Arm Opens: 214°
Handle Opens: 134°
Weight: 0.85Kg

Spindle Supplied:

125.0

Part No: GH-70315
Holding Force: 500Kg
Arm Opens: 214°
Handle Opens: 134°

Weight: 0.94Kg
Spindle Supplied: -

125.0

Part No: GH-70510
Holding Force: 1000Kg
Arm Qpens: 206°
Handle Opens: 130°
Weight: 1.49Kg
Spindle Supplied: =

137.7

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk



Kirdly Trading KFT H-1151 Budapest Mogyb;éii Ofja 12-14

Heavy Duty Toggle Clamps

+36 (30)3221-554 Hidvégi Agnes

» Weldable All Base & Arm Type

@222

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70515
1000Kg
206°
130°
1.59Kg

125.0

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70610
2000Kg
206°

130°
2.83Kg

R 23.0 -

167.8

125.0

210.7

Part No:

Holding Force:
Arm Opens:
Handle Opens:
Weight:

Spindle Supplied:

GH-70615
2000Kg
206°
130°
2.95Kg

143.7

LIVE Stock availabilty: www.goodhanduk.co.uk
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